
4

4

4

6

k
ö

z
ú

t

k
ö

z
ú

t

sporttelep

sporttelep

m.2
F-8

48.5m

42.7m

3x400 /230 V 3~50Hz

BONTANDÓ  SZIGETELT

LÉGVEZETÉK

NFA2X  4x25  mm²  1KV

Nyomvonalhossz:  147 fm

Teljes kábelhossz:  183 fm

Érintésvédelem:

Nullázás (TN)

m.NAYY 4x25 mm2

m.FM2

3x400 /230 V 3~50Hz

MEGLEVŐ  FOGYASZTÓI

CSATLAKOZÓ KÁBEL

NAYY-J  4x25  mm²  1KV

Érintésvédelem:

Nullázás (TN)

m.FM1

-  Bontási terv  -

Rajzoló:

EN-VI  07-0228

Jogosultság:

Tóth Gyula

EO / szelvényszám:

Tervező:

Tárgy  :

Társtervező:

F-190115-03

Lépték:

Kiv.után javította :

Dátum:

Rajzszám:

2019. 01. 15. 
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Felsőörs Főszöllőki utca 0,4 kV-os vezeték áthelyezés  

Megrendelő  :
FELSŐÖRS KÖZSÉG ÖNKORMÁNYZATA 


